Salve Regina, part 1, 2 and 3 Crossword
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Vocabulary

This crossword puzzle was extra big. I have arranged
the pages for printing double sided so that you can refer
to the clues on another sheet alongside the blank puzzle.

Part 1 vocabulary Part 2 vocabulary

salve hail ad to
regina queen te thee
mater mother clamamus we cry
misericordiae of mercy exsules exiled
vita life filii children
dulcedo sweetness Hevae of Eve
et and suspiramus we sigh
spes hope gementes mourning
nostra our et and
clemens clement flentes weeping
pia loving in in
dulcis sweet hac this
Virgo Virgin lacrimarum of tears
Maria Mary valle valley
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Part 3 vocabulary

eia

ergo
advocata
nostra
illos

tuos
misericordes
oculos
ad

nos
converte

come then!
therefore
advocate
our
those
thine
merciful
eyes

to

us

turn



Clues
Salve Regina, mater misericérdiae,
vita, dulcédo, et spes nostra, salve,
Ad te clamamus, éxsules filii Hevae.
Ad te suspirdmus, geméntes et flentes in
hac lacrimarum valle.
Eia ergo, Advocéata nostra, illos ttios
misericordes 6culos ad nos convérte.

O clemens, O pia, O dulcis Virgo Maria.

Across

4

)

9
11
13
15
16
18
19
21
23
24
25
26
27
30
31

valley
sweetness
of mercy
weeping
mourning
Virgin
hope

of tears
exiled
advocate
loving
mother
come then!
those

our

thine

hail
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Down

1
2

10
12
14
17
20
22
24
28
29

of Eve
sweet
turn
clement
our
children
merciful
therefore
us

we cry
we sigh
this

life
Mary
eyes

queen



Answers

H d
e u
c v la |l
0 a C
n m i |[s |e [r |i
v i S
e e |s C
r e 1 S
t c r m ja |r |u
e i m S
o |c Ja |t |a p
0 m i
e |r u r
e d S a
e m
o |s u
n o |s
c
u
|
t ju Jo |s
S

2014 www.kidschant.com




